
Week Assignment Source                         Due Date
10 Exam 3 - Module 5&6 Tuesday, March 13, 2018

Minitab Lab 5 Minitab Wednesday, March 14, 2018
Take it home 11.3.2 Statway Thursday, March 15, 2018

11 Final Exam - Pt 1 Monday, March 19, 2018
Take it home quadratics Supplemental Wednesday, March 21, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 11.2.2 Canvas Thursday, March 22, 2018
Checkpoint Module 11 Canvas Thursday, March 22, 2018
QUIZ - Quadratics Thursday, March 22, 2018

12 Final Exam - Pt 2 Tuesday, March 27, 2018
1 Syllabus HW Handout Tuesday, January 9, 2018

Take it home 1.1.1 Statway Wednesday, January 10, 2018
Take it home 1.1.2 Statway Thursday, January 11, 2018
Statway Survey Canvas Thursday, January 11, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 1.1.3 Canvas Thursday, January 11, 2018

2 Take it home 1.1.3 Statway Tuesday, January 16, 2018
Take it home 1.2.1 Statway Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Take it home 1.2.2 Statway Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 1.2.1 Canvas Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 1.3.1 Canvas Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Checkpoint Module 1 Review Canvas Thursday, January 18, 2018

3 Take it home 1.3.1 Statway Monday, January 22, 2018
Take it home 1.2.3 Statway Monday, January 22, 2018
QUIZ - Module 1 Monday, January 22, 2018
Take it home 2.1.1 Statway Tuesday, January 23, 2018
Take it home 2.1.2 Statway Tuesday, January 23, 2018
Minitab Lab 1 Minitab Wednesday, January 24, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 2.1.1 & 2.1.2 Canvas Wednesday, January 24, 2018
Take it home 2.2.1 Statway Wednesday, January 24, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 2.2.1 Canvas Thursday, January 25, 2018
Take it home 2.3.1 Statway Thursday, January 25, 2018

4 Take it home 2.4.1 Statway Monday, January 29, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 2.3.1 Canvas Monday, January 29, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 2.4.1 Canvas Monday, January 29, 2018
Checkpoint Module 2 Review Canvas Monday, January 29, 2018
QUIZ - Module 2 Monday, January 29, 2018
Take it Home - Linear Models 1 Supplemental Tuesday, January 30, 2018
Exam 1 - Module 1&2 Wednesday, January 31, 2018
Take it home 11.1.1 Statway Wednesday, January 31, 2018
Take it home 11.1.2 Statway Wednesday, January 31, 2018
Take it Home - Linear Models 2 Supplemental Wednesday, January 31, 2018
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Minitab Lab 2 Minitab Thursday, February 1, 2018
5 Take it home 3.1.1 Statway Monday, February 5, 2018

Take it home 3.1.2 Statway Monday, February 5, 2018
Take it home 3.1.3 Statway Tuesday, February 6, 2018
Take it home 3.2.1 Statway Tuesday, February 6, 2018
Take it home 3.2.2 Statway Wednesday, February 7, 2018
Take it home 3.2.3 Statway Wednesday, February 7, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 11.1.1 to 11.1.3 Canvas Thursday, February 8, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 3.1.1 to 3.1.3 Canvas Thursday, February 8, 2018

6 Take it home 3.3.1 Statway Monday, February 12, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 3.2.1. to 3.2.4 Canvas Monday, February 12, 2018
Take it home 3.3.2 Statway Tuesday, February 13, 2018
QUIZ - Module 3 Tuesday, February 13, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 3.3.1 to 3.3.2 Canvas Tuesday, February 13, 2018
Take it home 4.2.1 Sacway - Supp Wednesday, February 14, 2018
Take it home 4.2.2 Sacway - Supp Wednesday, February 14, 2018
Minitab Lab 3 Minitab Thursday, February 15, 2018
Checkpoint Module 3 Review Canvas Thursday, February 15, 2018

7 Take it home 4.3.1 Sacway - Supp Tuesday, February 20, 2018
Take it home 4.3.2 Sacway - Supp Tuesday, February 20, 2018
Take it home 11.3.1 Statway Tuesday, February 20, 2018
Take it home 4.1.1 Statway Wednesday, February 21, 2018
Take it home 4.1.2 Statway Thursday, February 22, 2018

8 Exam - Module 3&4 Monday, February 26, 2018
Checkpoint Module 4 Canvas Monday, February 26, 2018
Take it home 5.1.1 Statway Tuesday, February 27, 2018
Take it home 5.1.2 Statway Wednesday, February 28, 2018
Take it home 5.1.3 Statway Wednesday, February 28, 2018
Checkpoint Module 5 Canvas Thursday, March 1, 2018
Quiz - Module 5 Thursday, March 1, 2018

9 Take it home 6.1.1 Statway Monday, March 5, 2018
Take it home 6.1.2 Statway Monday, March 5, 2018
Take it home 6.1.3 Statway Tuesday, March 6, 2018
Take it home 6.2.1 Statway Tuesday, March 6, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 6.1.1 to 6.1.3 Canvas Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Take it home 6.2.2 Statway Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Checkpoint Topic 6.2.1 to 6.2.3 Canvas Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Minitab Lab 4 Minitab Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Take it home 6.2.3 Statway Thursday, March 8, 2018
Checkpoint Mod 6 Review Canvas Thursday, March 8, 2018
Quiz - Module 6 Thursday, March 8, 2018


